PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE RIO FORTUNA/SC

BEINDE
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CA MPEONA 70 CATA RINI

22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Junior Rio Fortuna 0,000 km ._._.
Prova 24/04/2022 16:10 . . .
| H B B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:39:54

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 6:41:29.572
(108) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS 2 2:54.577 +56.846 6:44:24.149
T ATI765% 3 2:00.807 +3076 6:46:24.956
2 1:48.418 +2.047 6:43:06.054 4 7.731 6:48:22.687
3 1:48.026 +1.655 6:44:54.080 5 2:01.183 +3452 6:50:23.870
4 6:46:40.451 6 2:01.404 +3673 6:52:25.274
5 1:46.749 +0.378 6:48:27.200 7 1:59.295 +1.564 6:54:24.569
6 1:49.432 +3.061 6:50:16.632
7 1:48.470 +2.099 6:52:05.102 (98) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
8 1:48.138 +1.767 6:53:53.240 1 6:41:37.077
9 1:46.858 +0487 6:55:40.098 2 6:43:48.939
3 2:13.162 +1.300 6:46:02.101
(10) KAIQUE CORONETI 4 2:16.613 +4.751 6:48:18.714
T TATIE9) 5 2:52.456 +40.594 6:51:11.170
2 1:53.112 +1.022 6:43:10.104 6 2:39.987 +28.125 6:53:51.157
3 1:53.905 +1815 6:45:04.009 7 2:38.183 +26.321 16:56:29.340
4 1:54.286 +219 6:46:58.295
5 1:53.815 +1725 6:48:52.110
6 1:52.912 +0822 6:50:45.022
7 1:52.829 +0.739 6:52:37.851
8 1:53.361 +1271 6:54:31.212
9 m 6:56:23.302

(17) ZION BERCHTOLD

T 6:41:26.053
2 1:57.885 +8.191 6:43:23.938
3 1:55.381 +5.687 6:45:19.319
4 1:53.066 +3372 6:47:12.385
5 1:52.433 +2739 6:49:04.818
6 1:51.311 +1617 6:50:56.129
7 49.694 6:52:45.823
8 1:50.838 +1.144 6:54:36.661
9 2:13.297 +23.603 6:56:49.958
(46) FELIPE MARTINI TASCA
T 6:41:10.483
2 2:37.752 +44.918 6:43:57.235
3 1:55.820 +2.986 6:45:53.055
4 .6:47:45.889
5 1:54.916 +2.082 6:49:40.805
6 1:55.576 2742 6:51:36.381
7 1:56.448 +3614 6:53:32.829
8 1:59.464 +6.630 6:55:32.293
9 1:57.144 +4310 6:57:29.437
(14) PEDRO E. KAMMER
T 6:41:32.058
2 2:04.315 +3274 6:43:36.373
3 2:04.092 +3.051 6:45:40.465
4 2:03.020 +1979 6:47:43.485
5 2:02.836 +1795 6:49:46.321
6 2:01.676 +0635 6:51:47.997
7 2:01.041 6:53:49.038
8 2:04.571 +3530 6:55:53.609
(4) VINICIUS TELO MARTINS OLIVEIRA
T 6:41:37951
2 2:11.590 +1910 6:43:49.541
3 6:45:59.221
4 2:10.141 +0461 6:48:09.362
5 2:12.394 +2714 6:50:21.756
6 2:11.579 +1899 6:52:33.335
7 2:09.949 +0.269 6:54:43.284
8 2:12.647 +2.967 6:56:55.931

(16) LORENZO RICKEN

Orbits
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